эл.почта: ahk@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://abbswitch.nt-rt.ru
Автоматические выключатели
AIR Formula  S5H, S5L, S5N
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87

LI 38581 38595 LSIG 38589 38603
W = WITHDRAWABLE
Order codes
SACE Isomax S5 circuit-breaker
(1) The S5 400 moving parts indicated on this page can be used in conjunction with S5 630 W FP fixed parts.
Two different fixed parts are available for circuit-breakers S5 400 and S5 630.
Fixed circuit-breaker S5 400:
– converted into the moving part of a withdrawable circuit-breaker using kit 1SDA013718R1 (three-pole), 1SDA013719R1
(four-pole) can be used in conjunction with the fixed part for S5 400 (see codes on page 91).
– converted into the moving part of a withdrawable circuit-breaker using kit 1SDA038778R1 (three-pole), 1SDA038779R1
(four-pole) can be used in conjunction with the fixed part for S5 630.
This page shows the codes for the moving parts of withdrawable circuit-breakers which have already been converted and
can be used in conjunction with the fixed parts for S5 630.
Fixed circuit-breaker S5 630: